
  Hanze trial 2010   
      

Uitslag klasse 2 Zaterdag 20-3-2010   
      

Plaats Handler Hond Punten OLF  

      
1 Dorine Snoeck Nell 92   
2 Dorine Snoeck Flann 88   
3 Jan v Leeuwen Meggie 85   
4 Wil Schellekens Kate 84 47  
5 Anuschka Schellekens Pip 84 38  
6 Ron Snoeck Tom 81   
7 Karin de Haard Muk 80   
8 Ludya Smit Jimmy 77   
9 Ellen van der Zweep Bill 75,5   
10 Wiet van Dongen Bo 75   
11 René Schripsema Moor 73   
12 Claudia Bosman Twyn 72,5   
13 Gladys Pieters Jen 68,5 36,5  
14 Wim Demand Buck 68,5 36,5  
15 Jan Passchier Tess 67   
16 Serge vd Zweep Rob 61   
17 Tjibbe Brandsma Iwan 59 39  
18 Ludya Smit Chimo 59 36  
19 Kees Kromhout Doc 59 28  
20 René Overklift Jack 56 31  
21 Tonny Sigger Wisp 56 22  
22 Anuschka Schellekens Chinouk 55   
23 Jan van Elburg Meggie 52 42  
24 Karin de Haard Shia 52 33  
25 Eric groot Ian 52   
26 Cor Gerritse Jim 49   
27 Ilse de Bruin Boyd 47 26  
28 Hans Fleur Sin 47 16  
29 Roelof Wichers Boy 47 16  
30 Maaike de Haas Tweed 43   
31 Serge van der Zweep Nell 41   
32 Jan Bos Pieters Jay 30   
33 Paul Andreoli Gael 28   
34 Christianne De Wilde  Tibo 20   
35 Reinder Hamming Roy 17   
36 Ria Klaster Kayleigh 16   
37 Hans Putman Bandhu 6   
 Omer Meul June ret   
 Paul Andreoli Jaff ret   



 André Merlijn  Pastis ret   
 Klaas v Marle Sam ret   
 Gladys Pieters Rosie ret   
 Hielke Penninga Jaff ret   
 Ron Snoeck Jan ret   
 Connie Bens Fedde ret   
 Arjo Verschoor  Lynn ret   
 Bertus Bult  Rebel dis   
 Wouter vd Werff Jazz dis   
 Tina ten Brink Jette dis   
 Mike vd Most Kate dis   
 Sylvia Passchier Jinta dis   
 Ilse de Bruin Jess dis   
 Ludya Smit Joelle dis   
      
      

Uitslag klasse 1½ Zaterdag 20-3-2010   
      

Plaats Handler Hond Punten OLF  

      
1 Johan vd Draai Seth 54   
2 Wim Demand Djim 51   
3 René Overklift Butch 49   
 Cees Rolle Eve ret   
 Cees Rolle Jim dis   
 Linda Hazenberg Pepe dis   
 Wendy Bronsdijk Mazzel dis   
 Christianne De Wilde BM Tibo dis   
 Yvonne Duyn  BM Disney dis   
 Carla van Rijn  Aida dis   
 Dominique Gijsbers Lyn dis   
 Marleen de Bie Jill dis   
 Frank Nijmeijer Mick dis   
 Omer Meul BM June 69 BM   
 Saskia Boelens BM Shepp 52 BM   
 Gladys Pieters BM Rosie 50 BM   

 


